Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council

Green and Sustainability Committee

Avo Babian, Chair Levon Baronian, Co-Chair David Levinson Caden Kang Arutyun Kapukchyan Gregory Wright (Alternate) CITY OF LOS ANGELES
CALIFORNIA





Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council P.O. Box 5721 Sherman Oaks, CA 91413

Website: www.ShermanOaksNC.org

Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council

Green and Sustainability Committee Meeting Wed Apr 5th, 2023

CANCELLED

The Green and Sustainability Committee Meeting for Wed Apr 5th, 2023 at 6:30pm has been Cancelled

The Neighborhood Council system enables meaningful civic participation for all Angelenos and serves as a voice for improving government responsiveness to local communities and their needs. We are an advisory body to the City of Los Angeles, composed of stakeholder volunteers who are devoted to the mission of improving our communities.